LISTAS DE SALIDA

ZUBIKOA, 15:30

ALEBIN LIGAKO 7.JARDUNALDIA, 05/05/2018
Datos técnicos: Piscina de 25 m., Cronometraje Manual

56 400 m. LIBRE MASCULINO

FINAL

FINAL 1

Calle Licencia
2 000282690
3 000283932
4 000282691
5 000282688

FINAL 2

Calle Licencia
1 000283935
2 000286813
3 000302395
4 000283145
5 000285508

FINAL 3

Calle Licencia
1 000281779
2 000281803
3 000282056
4 000282084
5 000282027

FINAL

FINAL 1

Calle Licencia
2 000274379
3 000274407
4 000274386
5 000274359

FINAL 2

Calle Licencia
1 000275288
2 000271025
3 000277311
4 000274895
5 000275682

Nombre
LAHOZ IRIBAR M.
SASTRE ESTAR I.
RUIZ IGARTUA I.
DOMINGUEZ CI J.

Nombre

ARRIOLA ESTA J.
ETXEBERRIA M.
AGIRREZABALA ARRESE M.
BEREZIBAR AR M.

CHAVEZ BORBO E.

Nombre
ALBERDI ALBERDI H
ETXANIZ UCIN O.
MANTEROLA MENDIZABAL A
SUDUPE OLAIZOLA U.
SAGASTA KORT E.

57 400 m. LIBRE MASCULINO

Nombre
LABRADOR GRI M.
ZUBIZARRETA J.
URIBESALGO I I.
LAGO ZANGUIT E.

Nombre

IBAIBARRIAGA BENGOA E.
LAZKANOITURB E.
AlIZPURU AROZ I.

OCIO ALBERDI J.

GOSTIN ETXAN J.

58 400 m. LIBRE FEMENINO

FINAL

Afo
2005
2005
2005
2005

Afo
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Afo
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Afo
2004
2004
2004
2004

Afo
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Club
SAN BARTOLOME
SAN BARTOLOME
EIBARIGERIXAN
SAN BARTOLOME

Club
SAN BARTOLOME
C.N. IZARRAITZ
C.N. LEGAZPI

ALONA MENDI K.E.
ALONA MENDI K.E.

Club
C.N. ZUBI-AURRE
C.N. ZUBI-AURRE
C.N. ZUBI-AURRE
C.N. ZUBI-AURRE

ALONA MENDI K.E.

Club
SAN BARTOLOME
SAN BARTOLOME
SAN BARTOLOME
SAN BARTOLOME

Club
C.N. BERGARA

ALONA MENDI K.E.

C.N. IZARRAITZ
C.N. ZUBI-AURRE
C.N. ZUBI-AURRE

Marca
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M

Marca
9:59:59.59 25m-M
6:50.24 25m-M
6:02.41 25m-E
6:15.51 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M

Marca
5:48.92 25m-M
5:34.03 25m-M
5:27.40 25m-E
5:30.30 25m-E
5:36.16 25m-M

Marca
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M

Marca
6:03.25 25m-M
5:24.93 25m-M
5:13.94 25m-E
5:23.00 25m-M
5:43.79 25m-M
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LISTAS DE SALIDA

ZUBIKOA, 15:30

ALEBIN LIGAKO 7.JARDUNALDIA, 05/05/2018

Datos técnicos: Piscina de 25 m., Cronometraje Manual

FINAL

FINAL 1

Calle Licencia
2 000291069
3 000291994
4 000306635

FINAL 2

Calle Licencia
2 000343731
3 000265571
4 000291078

FINAL 3

Calle Licencia
1 000290741
2 000290555
3 000306816
4 000290792
5 000290573

FINAL 4

Calle Licencia
1 000291262
2 000289748
3 000292906
4 000290738
5 000290745

FINAL 5

Calle Licencia
1 000291904
2 000290759
3 000292524
4 000290854
5 000306819

Nombre
SUAREZ A.
BORISLAVOVA M.
DELGADO ZARA I.

Nombre

RUIZ DE ARGANDONA GONZALEZ E.

AKARREGI ZAL 1.
LARRANAGA D.

Nombre
DELGADO AGIR I.
ALDAI V.
GOMEZ BASTIDA M.
ANDUAGA ARRE S.
ARGOITIA J.

Nombre
VICUNA O.
DIAZ ETXANIZ J.
YARZA URIBETXEBERRIA M.
BETELU URISA S.
IBABE URIART N.

Nombre
GOENAGA LASA A.
ALTUNA GALDO O.
SUDUPE ZABALETA E.
GABILONDO LO L.
LARRANAGA L.

59 400 m. LIBRE FEMENINO

FINAL

FINAL 1

Calle Licencia
2 000291980
3 000282019
4 000281802
5 000285511

FINAL 2

Calle Licencia

1 000282025
00295308E
000285514
000286840
000285530

as wN

Nombre
MENDIZABAL A.
MOLINERO IGA M.
DOMINGUEZ AZ N.
MADINA GARAT A

Nombre
OSINAGA OSIN M.
BILBAO INARR M.
MURGIONDO EL L.
URBIETA ARAN N.
GURIDI UGART L

Afo
2006
2006
2006

Afo
2006
2006
2006

Afo
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Afo
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Afo
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Afo
2005
2005
2005
2005

Afo
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Club
TAOSA
C.N. BERGARA
C.N. LEGAZPI

Club
C.N. IZARRAITZ
C.N. BERGARA
TAOSA

Club

ALONA MENDI K.E.

TAOSA
EIBARIGERIXAN

ALONA MENDI K.E.

TAOSA

Club
EIBARIGERIXAN
C.N. ZUBI-AURRE
C.N. BERGARA

ALONA MENDI K.E.
ALONA MENDI K.E.

Club
C.N. IZARRAITZ

ALONA MENDI K.E.

C.N. IZARRAITZ
EIBARIGERIXAN
EIBARIGERIXAN

Club
C.N. IZARRAITZ

ALONA MENDI K.E

C.N. ZUBI-AURRE

ALONA MENDI K.E

Club

ALONA MENDI K.E.

C.N. BERGARA

ALONA MENDI K.E.

C.N. IZARRAITZ

ALONA MENDI K.E

Marca
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M

Marca
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M

Marca
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M

6:55.31 25m-M
7:32.97 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M

Marca
6:43.30 25m-M
6:36.00 25m-M
6:33.76 25m-M
6:35.77 25m-M
6:42.57 25m-M

Marca
6:26.47 25m-M
6:16.46 25m-E
5:32.99 25m-E
6:10.87 25m-M
6:21.56 25m-M

Marca
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M

Marca
9:59:59.59 25m-M
6:50.60 25m-M
6:42.31 25m-M
6:48.46 25m-M
7:39.38 25m-M
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LISTAS DE SALIDA

ZUBIKOA, 15:30

ALEBIN LIGAKO 7.JARDUNALDIA, 05/05/2018

Datos técnicos: Piscina de 25 m., Cronometraje Manual

FINAL

FINAL 3
Calle Licencia

1 000282033 TXINTXURRETA M.

2 000281993 BEITIA BAITI J.
3 000282066 ODRIOZOLA LA N.
4 000282010 KORTABARRIA O.

5 000281805 GARATE ANSOL N.

FINAL 4

Calle Licencia
1 000028179 ARELLANO LAR A.

Nombre

Nombre

2 000281797 ARTETXE LARRANAGA N.

3 000291979 LIZARZABURU M.
4 000282026 PELAYO OSA A.

5 000294434 GARRO ARREGI M.

FINAL 5

Calle Licencia
1 000291945 BERASATEGI P J.
2 000285513 MENDIZABAL A I.
3 000291934 URIA OTAEGI N.
4 000282062 MATEOS ARRIE 1.
5 000291958 ODRIOZOLA LA J.

60 200 m. MARIPOSA MASCULINO

FINAL

FINAL 1
Calle Licencia

3 000282027 SAGASTA KORT E.

61 200 m. MARIPOSA MASCULINO

FINAL

FINAL 1

Calle Licencia
3 000277311 AIZPURU AROZ I.

62 200 m. MARIPOSA FEMENINO

FINAL

FINAL 1
Calle Licencia

2 000291904 GOENAGA LASA A.

000306822 MAGUREGI ANI M.

3
4 000292524 SUDUPE ZABALETAE.
5

000290824 BEOBIDE LAPE M.

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Afo
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Afo
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Afo
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Afo
2005

Afo
2004

Afo
2006
2006
2006
2006

Club

ALONA MENDI K.E.
ALONA MENDI K.E.

C.N. ZUBI-AURRE

ALONA MENDI K.E

C.N. ZUBI-AURRE

Club
C.N. ZUBI-AURRE
C.N. ZUBI-AURRE
C.N. IZARRAITZ

ALONA MENDI K.E
ALONA MENDI K.E

Club
C.N. IZARRAITZ

ALONA MENDI K.E.

C.N. IZARRAITZ
C.N. ZUBI-AURRE
C.N. IZARRAITZ

Club

ALONA MENDI K.E

Club
C.N. IZARRAITZ

Club
C.N. IZARRAITZ
EIBARIGERIXAN
C.N. IZARRAITZ
EIBARIGERIXAN

Marca
6:27.25 25m-M
6:09.77 25m-M
6:05.19 25m-M
6:05.99 25m-M
6:13.64 25m-M

Marca
6:02.16 25m-M
5:46.00 25m-M
5:42.20 25m-M
5:44.94 25m-E
6:01.95 25m-E

Marca
5:41.56 25m-M
5:30.56 25m-E
5:26.88 25m-M
5:28.84 25m-E
5:36.54 25m-E

Marca
9:59:59.59 25m-M

Marca
3:24.03 25m-M

Marca
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M
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LISTAS DE SALIDA

ZUBIKOA, 15:30

ALEBIN LIGAKO 7.JARDUNALDIA, 05/05/2018
Datos técnicos: Piscina de 25 m., Cronometraje Manual

63 200 m. MARIPOSA FEMENINO

FINAL
FINAL 1
Calle Licencia Nombre Afo Club
2 000281802 DOMINGUEZ AZ N. 2005 C.N. ZUBI-AURRE
3 000291958 ODRIOZOLA LA J. 2005 C.N.IZARRAITZ
4 000282573 GALDOS M. 2005 EIBARIGERIXAN
FINAL 2
Calle Licencia Nombre Afo Club
2 000291979 LIZARZABURU M. 2005 C.N.IZARRAITZ
3 000291934 URIA OTAEGI N. 2005 C.N.IZARRAITZ
4 000291945 BERASATEGI P J. 2005 C.N.IZARRAITZ

64 8X50 ESTILOS MIXTO

FINAL
FINAL 1

Calle Licencia Nombre Afo Club
1 347 ALEB C.N. BERGARA C.N. BERGARA
2 349 ALEB C.N. ZUBI-AURRE B C.N. ZUBI-AURRE
3 351 ALEB EIBARIGERIXAN EIBARIGERIXAN
4 350 ALEB C.N. IZARRAITZ C.N. IZARRAITZ
5 348 ALEB C.N. ZUBI-AURRE C.N. ZUBI-AURRE

109 100 m. ESTILOS MASCULINO

Marca
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M

Marca
9:59:59.59 25m-M
3:32.13 25m-M
3:37.94 25m-M

Marca
9:59:59.99 25m-E
9:59:59.99 25m-M
9:59:59.99 25m-E
9:59:59.99 25m-E
9:59:59.99 25m-E

FINAL
FINAL 1
Calle Licencia Nombre Ao Club Marca
2 000285508 CHAVEZ BORBO E. 2005 ALONA MENDI K.E. 9:59:59.59 25m-M
3 00283340E POZA ABANDO A. 2005 C.N. BERGARA 9:59:59.59 25m-M
4 000282690 LAHOZ IRIBAR M. 2005 SAN BARTOLOME 9:59:59.59 25m-M
FINAL 2
Calle Licencia Nombre Ao Club Marca
2 000283932 SASTRE ESTARI. 2005 SAN BARTOLOME 1:46.03 25m-M
3 000301745 MIGUELEZ NOGALES I. 2005 C.N. LEGAZPI 1:43.07 25m-M
4 000282688 DOMINGUEZ CI J. 2005 SAN BARTOLOME 1:45.66 25m-M
5 000283321 GONZALEZ JIMENEZ A. 2005 C.N. BERGARA 2:02.55 25m-M
FINAL 3
Calle Licencia Nombre Ao Club Marca
1 000283935 ARRIOLA ESTAJ. 2005 SAN BARTOLOME 1:42.15 25m-M
2 000283803 ECHALUCE A. 2005 EIBARIGERIXAN 1:36.10 25m-E
3 000283145 BEREZIBAR AR M. 2005 ALONA MENDI K.E. 1:34.33 25m-M
4 000282056 MANTEROLA MENDIZABAL A. 2005 C.N. ZUBI-AURRE 1:35.19 25m-M
5 000286813 ETXEBERRIA M. 2005 C.N. IZARRAITZ 1:41.28 25m-M
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LISTAS DE SALIDA

ZUBIKOA, 15:30

ALEBIN LIGAKO 7.JARDUNALDIA, 05/05/2018

Datos técnicos: Piscina de 25 m., Cronometraje Manual

FINAL
FINAL 4

Calle Licencia Nombre Afo Club Marca
1 000281779 ALBERDI ALBERDI H. 2005 C.N. ZUBI-AURRE 1:32.07 25m-M
2 000282084 SUDUPE OLAIZOLA U. 2005 C.N. ZUBI-AURRE 1:28.77 25m-M
3 000284217 PENAGARIKANO J. 2005 C.N.LEGAZPI 1:16.78 25m-E
4 000281803 ETXANIZ UCIN O. 2005 C.N. ZUBI-AURRE 1:20.04 25m-E
5 000282691 RUIZ IGARTUA I. 2005 EIBARIGERIXAN 1:31.31 25m-M
110 100 m. ESTILOS MASCULINO
FINAL
FINAL 1
Calle Licencia Nombre Afo Club Marca
1 000271025 LAZKANOITURB E. 2004 ALONA MENDI K.E. 9:59:59.59 25m-M
2 000274379 LABRADOR GRI M. 2004 SAN BARTOLOME 9:59:59.59 25m-M
3 000274407 ZUBIZARRETA J. 2004 SAN BARTOLOME 9:59:59.59 25m-M
4 000274386 URIBESALGOII. 2004 SAN BARTOLOME 9:59:59.59 25m-M
5 000274359 LAGO ZANGUIT E. 2004 SAN BARTOLOME 9:59:59.59 25m-M
FINAL 2
Calle Licencia Nombre Afo Club Marca
1 000275288 IBAIBARRIAGA BENGOA E. 2004 C.N. BERGARA 1:29.00 25m-E
2 00275295E VERGUIZAS AR M. 2004 C.N. BERGARA 1:23.32 25m-M
3 000274895 OCIO ALBERDI J. 2004 C.N. ZUBI-AURRE 1:15.40 25m-E
4 000275682 GOSTIN ETXAN J. 2004 C.N. ZUBI-AURRE 1:16.86 25m-E
5 00276300E GALFARSORO A P. 2004 C.N. BERGARA 1:27.47 25m-M
111 100 m. ESTILOS FEMENINO
FINAL
FINAL 1
Calle Licencia Nombre Ao Club Marca
2 000291069 SUAREZ A. 2006 TAOSA 9:59:59.59 25m-M
3 000343731 RUIZ DE ARGANDONA GONZALEZ E. 2006 C.N. IZARRAITZ 9:59:59.59 25m-M
4 000292019 MURNOZ GONZALEZ A. 2006 C.N. BERGARA 9:59:59.59 25m-M
FINAL 2
Calle Licencia Nombre Ao Club Marca
2 000290573 ARGOITIA J. 2006 TAOSA 9:59:59.59 25m-M
3 000290792 ANDUAGA ARRE S. 2006 ALONA MENDI K.E. 1:49.87 25m-M
4 000290555 ALDAI V. 2006 TAOSA 9:59:59.59 25m-M
5 000291078 LARRANAGA D. 2006 TAOSA 9:59:59.59 25m-M
FINAL 3
Calle Licencia Nombre Ao Club Marca
1 000291649 MARKIEGI BASKARAN I. 2006 C.N. BERGARA 1:45.32 25m-M
2 000289748 DIAZ ETXANIZ J. 2006 C.N.ZUBI-AURRE 1:41.81 25m-M
3 000292000 GURRUTXAGA ARANGUREN U. 2006 C.N. BERGARA 1:36.07 25m-E
4 000290759 ALTUNA GALDO O. 2006 ALONA MENDI K.E. 1:40.73 25m-M
5 000290738 BETELU URISA S. 2006 ALONA MENDI K.E. 1:42.00 25m-M
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FINAL

FINAL 4

Calle Licencia Nombre
1 000290745 IBABE URIART N.
2 000306816 GOMEZ BASTIDA M.
3 000306819 LARRANAGA L.
4 000292906 YARZA URIBETXEBERRIA M.
5 000290741 DELGADO AGIR I.

FINAL 5

Calle Licencia Nombre
1 000291994 BORISLAVOVA M.

000290824 BEOBIDE LAPE M.

000290854 GABILONDO LO L.

000306822 MAGUREGI ANI M.

000291262 VICUNA O.

112 100 m. ESTILOS FEMENINO

a b~ wN

FINAL
FINAL 1
Calle Licencia Nombre
1 000282033 TXINTXURRETA M.
2 000285530 GURIDI UGART L.
3 000285513 MENDIZABAL A I.
4 000285514 MURGIONDO EL L.
5 000286840 URBIETA ARAN N.
FINAL 2
Calle Licencia Nombre
1 000285511 MADINA GARAT A.
2 000282066 ODRIOZOLA LA N.
3 000282026 PELAYO OSA A.
4 000028179 ARELLANO LAR A.
5  00295308E BILBAO INARR M.
FINAL 3
Calle Licencia Nombre

1 000282025
2 000282010
3 000281797
4 000281993
5 000282019

FINAL 4

Calle Licencia

1 000291980
000281805
000282573
000282062
000294434

a b~ wnN

OSINAGA OSIN M.
KORTABARRIA O.
ARTETXE LARRANAGA N.
BEITIA BAITI J.
MOLINERO IGA M.

Nombre
MENDIZABAL A.
GARATE ANSOL N.
GALDOS M.
MATEOS ARRIE I.
GARRO ARREGI M.

Afo
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Afo
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Afo
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Afo
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Afo
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Afo
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Club Marca
ALONA MENDI K.E. 1:35.61 25m-E
EIBARIGERIXAN 1:34.01 25m-E
EIBARIGERIXAN 1:31.49 25m-E
C.N. BERGARA 1:33.79 25m-E
ALONA MENDI K.E. 1:35.05 25m-M
Club Marca
C.N. BERGARA 1:31.43 25m-E
EIBARIGERIXAN 1:29.34 25m-M
EIBARIGERIXAN 1:23.49 25m-E
EIBARIGERIXAN 1:28.65 25m-M
EIBARIGERIXAN 1:30.78 25m-E
Club Marca
ALONA MENDI K.E. 9:59:59.59 25m-M
ALONA MENDI K.E. 9:59:59.59 25m-M
ALONA MENDI K.E. 9:59:59.59 25m-M
ALONA MENDI K.E. 9:59:59.59 25m-M
C.N. IZARRAITZ 9:59:59.59 25m-M
Club Marca

ALONA MENDI K.E.

C.N. ZUBI-AURRE

ALONA MENDI K.E.

C.N. ZUBI-AURRE
C.N. BERGARA

Club

ALONA MENDI K.E.
ALONA MENDI K.E.

C.N. ZUBI-AURRE

ALONA MENDI K.E.
ALONA MENDI K.E.

Club
C.N. IZARRAITZ
C.N. ZUBI-AURRE
EIBARIGERIXAN
C.N. ZUBI-AURRE

ALONA MENDI K.E.

9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M

Marca
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M
9:59:59.59 25m-M

Marca
1:34.84 25m-E
1:30.86 25m-E
1:21.70 25m-E
1:30.25 25m-M
1:32.40 25m-M
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